EXAMINATION BRANCH
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

NALGONDA - 508 254

TIME-TABLE

Date: 25.08.2015

M.Sc./M.A./M.Com./M.S.W., llI- Semester ( Improvement & Backlog)

Examinations August/September, 2015

Time: 2.00 pm. to 5.00 pm

SI.No Date Day 1ll-Semester
1 02.09.2015 | Wednesday Paper-I
2 04.09.2015 Friday Paper-ll
3 07.09.2015 Monday Paper-lll
4 09.09.2015 | Wednesday Paper-1V
5 11.09.2015 Friday Paper-V

Copy to:-

. The Principal of concerned college,
. The Head, Dept. of
. The Director, Academic Audit , MGU.
The Public Relations Officer. MGU.

The Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, MGU.
The P.A. to Registrar. MGU.
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Controller of Examinations



TIME-TABLE

EXAMINATION BRANCH
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
NALGONDA - 508 254

Date: 25.08.2015

M.Sc./M.A./M.Com./M.S.W./B.Li.Sc., | - Semester Improvement & Backlog)

Examinations September, 2015

Time: 2.00 pm. to 5.00 pm

SI.No Date Day I-Semester
1 03.09.2015 | Thursday Paper-1
2 05.09.2015 Saturday Paper-Il
3 08.09.2015 Tuesday Paper-lll
4 10.09.2015 | Thursday Paper-1V
5 14.09.2015 Monday Paper-V

Copy to:-

. The Principal of concerned college,
. The Head, Dept. of
. The Director, Academic Audit , MGU.

. The Public Relations Officer. MGU.

. The Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, MGU.
. The P.A. to Registrar. MGU.
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Controller of Examinations



